General information about company

Scrip code 522249

NSE Symbol MAYURUNIQ
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE040D01038

Name of the company

Mayur Uniquoters Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
4 depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Par(tjly ’\:10' of Total nos. | &2 ?“r’]f total | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid E:I - Eanﬁying shares ?(:oélgulsat:(rie;s . .
0 shareholder | shareholders | up equity equity | Depository ﬁeld vy per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total asa
(D) (ty shares . =(IV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts )+ (V1) 1957) (VII1) As ] % of
held [ (v1) a % of Classeg: | Class | ) (A+B+C)
v) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 26490664 26490664 |59.43 26490664 26490664 | 59.43
Group
(B) Public 33320 18086936 18086936 |40.57 18086936 18086936 | 40.57
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 33327 44577600 44577600 | 100 44577600 44577600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | b ice Number of
Category of | Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o - imbered equity shares
Category shareghol}:jer Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a xnrn held in
0] an Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% | form (xIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | o ol | o | of total
@ (VIN+(X) Asa% | ) Shares (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.43 26490664
Group
(B) Public 40.57 17415322
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 43905986




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of total no. of | €ach class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly ’ Total nos. ’
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- E:Zr:ﬁ in shares ?gaalrceuslate d Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up De, os%/tog held (VI1) as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 252 %
Shareholders (1) | (Il1) shares | equity | CoPOSIONY | = (v)+ P 0
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (1V) [shares (V)+ (VI)
hetd | (VD (VI Asa [ Glass eg: | Class Total
e | N
) % of ey | TO@ Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a Individuals/Hindu 26490664 26490664 | 59.43 26490664 26490664 | 59.43
undivided Family
(SX;)('IT)OtaI 7 26490664 26490664 | 59.43 26490664 26490664 | 59.43
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
grr]gmoter 7 26490664 26490664 | 59.43 26490664 26490664 | 59.43
Group (A)=
(AA)+A)
2
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 5 1619152 1619152 |3.63 1619152 1619152 | 3.63
5 Alternate 3 279520 279520 | 0.63 279520 279520 | 063
Investment Funds
® f:\::;?gg‘mmm 35 748244 748244 | 1.68 748244 748244 | 1.68
Financial
f) Institutions/ 2 20800 20800 0.05 20800 20800 0.05
Banks
) g‘jr‘:]r;;‘rffes 1 51668 51668 | 0.12 51668 51668 | 0.12
(Sg)b(—lT)otal 46 2719384 2719384 | 6.1 2719384 2719384 | 6.1
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) f\g?éf:g'gg[ﬁmal 30892 9209136 9209136 | 20.66 9209136 9209136 | 2066
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 2267221 2267221 |5.09 2267221 2267221 | 5.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggi’c?f;ger 2365 3891195 3801195 |8.73 3891195 3891195 | 8.73
(Sé)b(-g)otal 33274 15367552 15367552 | 34.47 15367552 15367552 | 34.47
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 33320 18086936 18086936 | 40.57 18086936 18086936 | 40.57
(B)(2)+(B)
()
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(T,(Z\tiIB +C2) 33327 44577600 44577600 | 100 44577600 44577600 | 100
Total 33327 44577600 44577600 | 100 44577600 44577600 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
: Shares
No. Of S_hares os/th::?T:?r:;gfﬂl?s a t‘“”llbzr.m pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of hoc : )I(n|| otherwise Number of
Underlyi No. of Shares | Outstanding ; shares (XI1) | o mbered .
ying - - convertible equity shares
- Underlying | convertible . (X111) i
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin securities and securities (as a held in
convertible W g percentage of diluted As a % dematerialized
. arrants (Xi) | No. Of A _ 0 As a %
securities (X) : share capital) (XI)= of total 0| form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) 9 No. No. | of total
@ (VI+(X) As a % of Shares
(A+B+C2) @ |herd (@ :hladrez
e
(b) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 59.43 26490664
f’f)b'TO‘a' A 50.43 26490664
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 50.43 26490664
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
M+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(@) 3.63 1559952
©) 0.63 279520
(e) 1.68 748244
Q) 0.05 0
() 0.12 51668
Sub-Total (B) 6.1 2639384
@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 20.66 8685722
(a(ii)) 5.09 2267221
©) 8.73 3822995
Sub-Total (B) 34.47 14775938
@)
Total Public
Shareholding
40.57 17415322
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 43905986
Total 100 43905086

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Arun Kumar
Bagaria

Dolly Bagaria

Kiran Poddar

Manav
Poddar

Puja Poddar

Suresh Kumar
Poddar

Suresh Kumar
Poddar-HUF

PAN (I1)

ADQPB1228C

AZDPBB8025E

AGHPP0397A

AFXPPO277L

AABPR0453K

AFGPP4191L

AAKHS7518H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

501607

161878

4869

7024216

696044

15163938

2938112

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

501607

161878

4869

7024216

696044

15163938

2938112

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.76

34.02

6.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

501607

161878

4869

7024216

696044

15163938

2938112

Class eg:y

Total

501607

161878

4869

7024216

696044

15163938

2938112

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

0.36

15.76

1.56

34.02

6.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.76

1.56

34.02

6.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

501607

161878

4869

7024216

696044

15163938

2938112

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

26490664

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

26490664

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

26490664

Class eg:y

Total

26490664

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

59.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

26490664

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Idfc Sterling Value Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAETS9556K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1212855

1212855

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
s\

1212855

1212855

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.72

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1212855

1212855

Class eg:y

Total

1212855

1212855

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.72

272

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

272

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1212855

1212855

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

430

66

1191

673

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1852267

34095

95148

1369580

241225

298880

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
s\

1852267

34095

95148

1369580

241225

298880

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1852267

34095

95148

1369580

241225

298880

Class eg:y

Total

1852267

34095

95148

1369580

241225

298880

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.16

0.21

3.07

0.54

0.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

0.08

0.21

3.07

0.54

0.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1833467

34095

95148

1320180

241225

298880

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

2365

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3891195

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

3891195

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

3891195

Class eg:y

Total

3891195

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

3822995

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

. . ] Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect™: | Date of
- creation /
Whether by virtue L
ilaossipnort Nationality ilaossipnort Nationality ot - acquisition
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on N exercise |
PAN Nationality | in case of | Name Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of slgmf_lc_ant
a Any other a Any other | gy, . htsg dividend or |of ianificant beneficial
foreign is selected) foreign is selected) ares|ma any other | control slgniticant | interest
national national distribution influence
Suresh
Suresh ggégg:
Kumar | AFGPP4191L India & India 3401 |0 0 No No 01-08-1994
Poddar Sons -
HUF
Total: [34.01 |0 0




