General information about company	
Scrip code	522249
NSE Symbol	MAYURUNIQ
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE040D01038
Name of the company	Mayur Uniquoters Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity		shares held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	26490664			26490664	59.43	26490664		26490664	59.43
(B)	Public	33320	18086936			18086936	40.57	18086936		18086936	40.57
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	33327	44577600			44577600	100	44577600		44577600	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
(I) Category s	(II) Outstan	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.43					26490664
(B)	Public				40.57					17415322
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					43905986

,	Гable II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held i each class of securities (IX)			l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
	olatolioladis (1)	()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	26490664			26490664	59.43	26490664		26490664	59.43
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	26490664			26490664	59.43	26490664		26490664	59.43
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	26490664			26490664	59.43	26490664		26490664	59.43
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	1619152			1619152	3.63	1619152		1619152	3.63
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	3	279520			279520	0.63	279520		279520	0.63
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	35	748244			748244	1.68	748244		748244	1.68
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	20800			20800	0.05	20800		20800	0.05
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	51668			51668	0.12	51668		51668	0.12
Sub-Total (B)(1)		46	2719384			2719384	6.1	2719384		2719384	6.1
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	30892	9209136			9209136	20.66	9209136		9209136	20.66
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	2267221			2267221	5.09	2267221		2267221	5.09
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2365	3891195			3891195	8.73	3891195		3891195	8.73
Sub-Total (B)(3)		33274	15367552			15367552	34.47	15367552		15367552	34.47
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		33320	18086936			18086936	40.57	18086936		18086936	40.57
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehole	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		33327	44577600			44577600	100	44577600		44577600	100
Total (A+B+C)		33327	44577600			44577600	100	44577600		44577600	100

Ta	ble II - State	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and I	romo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				59.43					26490664
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.43					26490664
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•		•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				59.43					26490664
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				3.63					1559952
(c)				0.63					279520
(e)				1.68					748244
(f)				0.05					0
(g)				0.12					51668
Sub-Total (B) (1)				6.1					2639384
(3)	Non-institution	S		•					
(a(i))				20.66					8685722
(a(ii))				5.09					2267221
(e)				8.73					3822995
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.47					14775938
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				40.57					17415322
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	- Nor	Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					43905986
Total (A+B+C)				100					43905986

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arun Kumar Bagaria	Dolly Bagaria	Kiran Poddar	Manav Poddar	Puja Poddar	Suresh Kumar Poddar	Suresh Kumar Poddar-HUF
PAN (II)	ADQPB1228C	AZDPB8025E	AGHPP0397A	AFXPP9277L	AABPR0453K	AFGPP4191L	AAKHS7518H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	501607	161878	4869	7024216	696044	15163938	2938112
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	501607	161878	4869	7024216	696044	15163938	2938112
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	0.36	0.01	15.76	1.56	34.02	6.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ties (IX)		1		1
Class eg:X	501607	161878	4869	7024216	696044	15163938	2938112
Class eg:y							
Total	501607	161878	4869	7024216	696044	15163938	2938112
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.13	0.36	0.01	15.76	1.56	34.02	6.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	0.36	0.01	15.76	1.56	34.02	6.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		T	•	1		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	501607	161878	4869	7024216	696044	15163938	2938112
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	26490664
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	26490664
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	26490664
Class eg:y	
Total	26490664
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) + (XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.43
Number of Locked	lin shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	26490664
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Idfc Sterling Value Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAETS9556K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1212855	1212855
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1212855	1212855
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.72	2.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1212855	1212855
Class eg:y		
Total	1212855	1212855
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.72	2.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.72	2.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1212855	1212855
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any Other (spec	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	430	4	66	1191	673	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1852267	34095	95148	1369580	241225	298880
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1852267	34095	95148	1369580	241225	298880
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.16	0.08	0.21	3.07	0.54	0.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securit	ies (IX)		•	•
Class eg: X	1852267	34095	95148	1369580	241225	298880
Class eg:y						
Total	1852267	34095	95148	1369580	241225	298880
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.16	0.08	0.21	3.07	0.54	0.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.16	0.08	0.21	3.07	0.54	0.67
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1833467	34095	95148	1320180	241225	298880
				-		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.									
Category									
Category / More than 1 percentage									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2365								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3891195								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3891195								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.73								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	3891195								
Class eg:y									
Total	3891195								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.73								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.73								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3822995								
Reason for not pro	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

5

Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of
	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether of:	Voting rights	Rights on distributable	of	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
Suresh Kumar Poddar	AFGPP4191L		India		Suresh Kumar Poddar & Sons - HUF		India		34.01	0	0	No	No	01-08-1994
								Total:	34.01	0	0			